02 Medicines

Schedule 8 Category 5 $159 RRP
MAC-1
50/50 Balanced Hybrid 22%THC 3.58% Terpenes
Top Reported Uses Suitable for

+ Anxiety/Depression

+ Chronic Pain

Day Evening

+ Muscle/Joint Pain

+ Migraines

+ ADHD

Energising

Anecdotal Reports.

+

Many refer to as ‘the hybrid of all hybrids,” with a unique ‘choose
your own adventure’ effect profile : Alfie’s top dispensed flower.

An abundance of terpenes; 7x over 0.15% w/w.

Versatile effects depending on temperatures — lower temps
(160-190 °C) very functional effects, bringing mood/creativity
enhancement while maintaining motor control.

When needing more sedating calming effects, increase temp
>200 °C degrees.

Flexible use this during the daytime or in the evening, however not
recommended for sleep disorders patients during the night as it can
be too stimulating for this group.

Alfie Therapeutics
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TERPENE

Limonene
Caryophyllene
Farnesene
Alpha-Pinene
Beta Myrcene
Linalool

Beta-Pinene

W/W CONTENT

0.84%
0.60%
0.59%
0.30%
0.30%
0.23%
0.16%

VAPORISATION

POINT
176°C
160°C
125°C
156°C
167°C
198°C
156°C

W/W%

Terpene Chart
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Overview.

Cultivar: Miracle Alien Cookies

+ (Starfighter x Columbian Sativa)

Limonene Effects:
Anxiolytic, Antidepressant, Pain Relief,

Antibacterial, Antifungal

Farnesene Effects: Calming, Muscle
Relaxant, Sedative, Gut-health

Caryophyllene Effects: Pain Relief, Sedative,
Anxiolytic, Calming

Linalool Effects: Calming, Sedative, Pain

Relief, Insomnia Relief, Antifungal

Flavour: Citrus, vanilla
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